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SMC

P 7\ |
(nm) 1310, 1550
(nm) +15
(dB) 0.07 0.1
50/50 <3.2 <3.4
40/60 <4.4/2.6 <4.7/2.8
30/70 <5.7/1.9 <6.0/2.0
20/80 <7.6/1.2 <8.0/1.3
(dB) 10/90 <11.0/0.65 <11.5/0.8
5/95 <14.2/0.4 <14.8/0.5
2/98 <18.5/0.25 <19.0/0.35
1/99 <21.5/0.2 <22.0/0.3
(dB) <0.10 <0.15
(dB) >55
() 40  +85

1x2  2x2
0.8 m
250um 900um 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90x20x9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58 ©3.2xL62
80x100x9.5




1x3

Ix3 3x3

CATV

1X3 3X3
(nm) 1310,1550
(nm) +15
P A P A
(dB) 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3
(dB) <5.4 <5.7 <6.0 <6.5
(dB) <0.10 <0.15 <0.15 <0.2
(dB) <0.8 <1.2 <1.2 <1.6
(dB) >55
() -40 +85

1X3 3X3
0.8 m
250pm 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90%20x%9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58
80x100x9.5
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1x4

x4 4x4

CATV
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1X4 | 4X4
(nm) 1310,1550
(nm) +15
P A P A
(dB) 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4
(dB) <7.0 <7.4 <7.5 <8.0
(dB) <015 [<0.2 <0.2 <0.3
(dB) <1.0 <1.4 <15 <2.0
(dB) 255
() 40 +85

1X4 4X4
0.8 m
250pm 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90%20x%9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58
80x100x9.5
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1x8

. « FITH
1X8
(nm) 1310,1550
(nm) *15
P A
(dB) 0.4 0.5
(dB) <10.8 <115
(dB) <0.2 <0.3
(dB) <2.0 <25
(dB) =50
() -40 +85

1X8

0.8m
900pm, 2mm, 3mm
(mm) 80x100x9.5
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1x16, 1x32

I1x16, 1x32

CATV

1x16 1x32

(nm) 1310 1550
(nm) +15
(dB) 0.5 0.6
(dB) <13.5 <17
(dB) <0.4 <0.5
(dB) <1 <1.2
(dB) >50
() 15 +75

1X16, 1X32

0.8m
900um, 2mm, 3mm
(mm) 80x100x9.5
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1310nm

DT

1550nm

« FIMH
0] P A
(nm) 1310 1550
(nm) +40
(dB) 0.07 0.07 0.1
50/50 <34 <3.6 <3.8
40/60 <4.5/2.6 <4.712.7 <4.9/2.9
30/70 <5.7/1.9 <6.0/1.9 <6.3/2.1
(dB) 20/80 <7.6/1.2 <7.9/1.2 <8.4/1.4
10/90 <11.0/0.65 [ <11.3/0.65 <12.0/0.8
5/95 <14.2/0.4 <14.6/0.4 <15.5/0.5
2/98 <18.4/0.25 | <18.8/0.3 <19.5/0.4
1/99 <21.5/0.2 <22.5/0.25 <23.5/0.35
(dB) <0.10 <0.15 <0.20
(dB) >55
() -40  +85

1x2  2x2
0.8m
250pm 900um 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90%20%9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58 ©3.2xL62
80x100x9.5

22




1x4

i

. . FTTH
1X4
(nm) 1310 1550
(nm) +40
P
(dB) <0.15 <0.25
(dB) <7.0 <7.4
(dB) <0.15 <0.2
(dB) <1.0 <14
(dB) >55
() -40 +85

1X4 4X4

0.8m

900pm, 2mm, 3mm

(mm)

80x100x9.5

22



1x8

. « FTTH
1X8
(nm) 1310 1550
(nm) +40
P
(dB) 0.4 0.5
(dB) <10.5 <11.0
(dB) <0.2 <0.3
(dB) <15 <2.0
(dB) >55
() 40  +85

1X6 1X8

0.8 m

900um, 2mm, 3mm

(mm)

80x100x9.5

22
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1x16, 1x32

1x16, 1x32

CATV

. e FITH
1x16 | 1x32
(nm) 1310 1550
(nm) +40
(dB) 0.5 0.6
(dB) <13.5 <17
(dB) <0.4 <0.5
(dB) <1 <1.2
(dB) >50
() 15 +75

1X16 1X32
0.8m
900um, 2mm, 3mm
(mm) 80x100x9.5




Ix2 2x2

| A
(nm) 850, 1300
(nm) +40
(dB) 0.4 0.7
50/50 <3.7 <4.0
40/60 <4.712.7 <5/3
30/70 <6/2.1 <6.3/2.4
(dB) 20/80 <7.8/1.4 <8.1/1.7
10/90 <11.2/0.9 <11.6/1.2
5/95 <14.5/0.7 <15/1.0
2/98 <18.6/0.6 <19.4/0.9
1/99 <22/0.5 <22.8/0.8
(dB) <0.5 <0.8
(dB) =40
() -40 +85
(um) 50/125 62.5/125
I
1x2  2x2
0.8m
250um 900um 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90x20x9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58 ©3.2xL62
80x100x9.5

14

22



1x3 (3x3)

Ix3 3x3

o B0 MEOTARE

R

1X3 | 3X3
(nm) 850,1310
(nm) +40
P A P A
(dB) 0.5 0.8 0.7
(dB) <5.6 <6.0 <6.0 <6.
(dB) <0.6 <0.9 <1.2 <1.
(dB) >40
() -40  +85
(um) 50/125 62.5/125

1X3 3X3
0.8m
250um 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90%20x%9.6
@3.2xL58
(mm) 80x100x9.5




1x4 (4x4)

Ix4 4x4

1X4 | AX4
(nm) 850,1300
(nm) +40
P A P A
(dB) 0.6 0.9 0.8 1

(dB) <75 <8.0 <8.0 <85
(dB) <1.2 <15 <15 <2.0
(dB) >40

() 40  +85

(um) 50/125 62.5/125

1X4 4X4
0.8 m
250um 900um, 2mm, 3mm
90%20x%9.6
(mm) ©3.2xL.58
80x100x9.5




1x8 (8x8)

1X8
nm 850,1300
(nm)
(nm) +40
P
(dB) 0.8 1.2
(dB) <11.0 <12.0
(dB) <1.5 <2.0
(dB) =40
() -40 +85
(um) 50/125 62.5/125

1X8

0.8m

900um, 2mm, 3mm

(mm)

80x100x9.5
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1x16, 1x32

Ix16, 1x32

B 2

s
R

jlt G

1x16 1x32

(nm) 850 1300
(nm) +40
(dB) 0.5 0.6
(dB) <13.5 <17
(dB) <0.4 <0.5
(dB) <1 <1.2
(dB) =50
() -15 +75

1X16, 1X32

0.8 m

900um, 2mm, 3mm

(mm)

80x100x9.5
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1310/1550nm

1310/ 1550nm V&M 1310nm  1550nm

. e\

| 1310/1550

(nm) 1310/1550
(nm) +15
U P A
(dB) <0.10 <0.20 <0.30
(dB) >17 >17 >16
(dB) <0.05 <0.05 <0.10
(dB) >55
() -40 +85
..
1x2 2x2
0.8m
250pm 900um 900pm, 2mm, 3mm
90 %20 x9.6
(mm) ©3.2 x L58 03.2 x L62
80x100x9.5
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E-mail khuang.ygc@gmail.com
+86 - 138 1696 7255

E-mail slee.ygc@gmail.com
+86 - 138 1796 4535

Yaoguang Communication Co., Ltd.
Wwww.yaoguangtx.cn
86 - 21 - 6403 0811

86 - 21 - 6403 0811
201 327 200032

supports.ygc@agmail.com

sales.ygc@gmail.com

21

YGC

22






